JSP, s.r.o. | Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín | Czech Republic | +420 493 760 811 | jsp@jsp.cz | www.jsp.cz
MANUAL
T1026
Cable Resistance Temperature Sensors
for Cryogenic Temperatures
•	 Measuring resistor 1x / 2x Pt100.
•	 Measuring range -200 až +180 °C.
•	 Accuracy class  A, B according to EN 60751.

J19 version C, length L=120 mm, material stainless steel 1.4541, PN 63, thread M20x1,5
J20 version C, length L=210 mm, material stainless steel 1.4541, PN 63, thread M20x1,5
Example of order:
T1026 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
↓
T1026 06 1 S50 L065 G14 AL6000 I1 00
KTE31A (-40,  0,  20 °C)
MANUAL | T1026 Cable Resistance Temperature Sensors
– 11 –
Fixing shift pipe union for sheath temperature sensor	 P① ② ③
Version	 P❶ ② ③
1. code Description T MAX p MAX
   S With stainless steel cutting ring, pipe union of stainless steel material 600 °C / 0,1 MPa 4 MPa / 100 °C
   T With PTFE sealing ring, pipe union of stainless steel material 200 °C / 0,1 MPa 0,6 MPa / 100 °C
*1 – Adjustable nominal length only for first time of mounting. *2 – Always adjustable nominal length.
 Connection thread Z	 P① ❷ ③
2. code Description
M02  M12×1,5 only for sensors with outer diameter of stem 3 to 6 mm (not for version PB)
M03  M16×1,5 only for sensors with outer diameter of stem 3 to 6 mm
M04  M20×1,5 only for sensors with outer diameter of stem 3 to 6 mm
G02  G1/4" only for sensors with outer diameter of stem 3 to 6 mm
G03  G3/8" only for sensors with outer diameter of stem 3 to 6 mm
G04  G1/2" only for sensors with outer diameter of stem 3 to 6 mm
N02  1/4" NPT only for sensors with outer diameter of stem 3 to 6 mm
N03  3/8" NPT only for sensors with outer diameter of stem 3 to 6 mm
N04  1/2" NPT only for sensors with outer diameter of stem 3 to 6 mm
  Outer diameter of sensor stem	 P① ② ❸
3. code Description
D60  6 mm
Example of order:
P① ② ③ → PS M04 D30
JSP, s.r.o.
Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín
Czech Republic
+420 493 760 811
JSP Service Line
+420 605 951 061